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ZIMNÁ CENA TRENČIANSKEJ JAZDECKEJ FEDERÁCIE

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Cena Nadácie kone a golf
Úloha/Test: Z1 Drez.jazdci

H/ IB

Motešice, 25.2.2012 - 26.2.2012

Rozhodcovia: Ivan Babík

4
LOHENGRIN/ADG 1 07108

00135 Topoľčianky NŽ1
NŽ Topoľčianky

Alexander der Grosse
Lord Inci Tatus 61906

SVK TKMartina NITTNAUS
 

 7,0

34
FAVIO 04008

04309 Topoľčianky NŽ2
NŽ Topoľčianky

Casanova 226
Flying Star I-17 46715

D3 ÚECHK 1237/01 Ca 26Diana ANTALÍKOVÁ
 

 6,9

33
REBEL 8 06732

04541 Motešice TJF3
Jana Grijpmová

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Karin 157307

SVK TKJana GRIJPMOVÁ
 

 6,8

35
CONVERSANO VI-17 05507

04599 Topoľčianky NŽ3
NŽ Topoľčianky

Concersano VI Gaetan
Soreya 544/N IX-312

J5 LipicanDenisa DANKOVÁ
 

 6,8

1
FAVIO 04008

04599 Topoľčianky NŽ5
NŽ Topoľčianky

Casanova 226
Flying Star I-17 46715

J5 ÚECHK 1237/01 Ca 26Denisa DANKOVÁ
 

 6,7

2
CONVERSANO VI-17 05507

04309 Topoľčianky NŽ6
NŽ Topoľčianky

Concersano VI Gaetan
Soreya 544/N IX-312

D3 LipicanDiana ANTALÍKOVÁ
 

 6,5

14
AGADÍR 03956

05550 Chorvátsky Grob NDKG6
Kamila a.s.

Gidran XVI 4341
Tivera A1/118

D3 ÚECHK 1356/01 51/94Viktoria NASCHOVÁ
 

 6,5

3
LABELLA/ADG 2 07111

04982 Topoľčianky NŽ8
NŽ Topoľčianky

Alexander der Grosse
Lord Inci Tatus 12 606

D4 SVK TKHenrich VANČO
 

 6,4

32
JEREVAN (G XVII-7) 06470

03735 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč8
MBL s.r.o.

Gidran XVII 3324
North Star IX-10 13608

FuriosoVeronika GREŠÁKOVÁ
 

 6,4

5
OUŠOR V-9 07686

04982 Topoľčianky NŽ8
NŽ Topoľčianky

Oušor V 3953
Oušor III-13 65506

D4 HuculHenrich VANČO
 

 6,4
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ZIMNÁ CENA TRENČIANSKEJ JAZDECKEJ FEDERÁCIE

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Cena TJF
Úloha/Test: FEI-pre 4 ročné

C/ IB

Motešice, 25.2.2012 - 26.2.2012

Rozhodcovia:   Ivan Babík

8
REGENCY (FUTURE 1) 07871

02965 Topoľčianky NŽ1
NŽ Topoľčianky

Future 3645
Robinson 24 57306

SVK TKMichaela HORNÁ
 

 6,8

26
LAKARA CZE

CZE CZE2 Eliška OPRAVILOVÁ
 

 6,7

4
LOHENGRIN/ADG 1 07108

00135 Topoľčianky NŽ3
NŽ Topoľčianky

Alexander der Grosse
Lord Inci Tatus 61906

SVK TKMartina NITTNAUS
 

 6,6

10
MAJÁK (F XXV-27) 07468

03966 Chorvátsky Grob NDKG4
MBL, spol. s r.o.

Furioso XXV 3536
Cena SM 361405

Y9 FuriosoDorota KOTRADYOVÁ
 

 6,4

27
LASING CZE

CZE CZE5
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 1289

Eliška OPRAVILOVÁ
 

 6,2

6
LABELLA/ADG 2 07111

00338 Topoľčianky NŽ6
NŽ Topoľčianky

Alexander der Grosse
Lord Inci Tatus 12 606

SVK TKPeter VANČO
 

 5,9

11
MOSKVA (F XXV-22) 07465

04589 Chorvátsky Grob NDKG7
MBL, spol. s r.o.

Furioso XXV 3536
Čakanka 1705

J8 FuriosoKlára ABRAHAMFYOVÁ
 

 5,8

30
LIPKA 4 07157

03962 Motešice TJF7
MBL s.r.o.

Przedswit svrženský-
Vigneta-K 22706

SVK TKVeronika KUČEROVÁ
 

 5,8

12
MAO (CA XI-15) 07466

04507 Chorvátsky Grob NDKG9
MBL, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Przedswit XV-14 14005

Y9 FuriosoLenka CHLUPISOVÁ
 

 5,6

13
MALTA (CA CI-17) 07464

03914 Chorvátsky Grob NDKG9
MBL, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Tišina A1/105

FuriosoFilip KANTORÁK
 

 5,6

9
BATTAL 07462

Z0023 Chorvátsky Grob NDKG11
Slavomír Magál

Macavity (USA)
Biara (URS)05

Anglický plnokrvníkMartin MAIVALD
 

 4,4
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ZIMNÁ CENA TRENČIANSKEJ JAZDECKEJ FEDERÁCIE

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Cena nádejí
80 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3

Motešice, 25.2.2012 - 26.2.2012

31
SAVANA (NS X-8) 07549

05149 Motešice TJF1
Dušana Hlocká

North Star X 4326
Samba 4207

J6 Furioso (North Star
  0   0  29,81Simon HLOCKÝ

 

16
ÉRA 07082

04252 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK2
Tibor Hulka

Erudit 616 s.v.
Orava JM 402410

J7 CZE TK
  0   0  29,84Sabina HULKOVÁ

 

26
LAKARA CZE

CZE CZE3   0   0  30,37Eliška OPRAVILOVÁ
 

12
MAO (CA XI-15) 07466

04507 Chorvátsky Grob NDKG4
MBL, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Przedswit XV-14 14005

Y9 Furioso
  0   0  30,44Lenka CHLUPISOVÁ

 

24
KRISPY 04937

05423 Kuzmice JŠ5
Sonmet, spol. s r.o.

Kuhailan Urkub II 34
Przedswit XV-14 14013

D4 Furioso (Ku. Urkub I
  0   0  30,93Tatiana MANĎÁKOVÁ

 

17
FAMOS/SOPHYE 07742

00250 Kuzmice JŠ6
Vladimír Krchňavý

Nelicentovaný
Lepke S-112513

Kríženec
  0   5  39,63Vladimír KRCHŇAVÝ

 

14
AGADÍR 03956

05550 Chorvátsky Grob NDKG7
Kamila a.s.

Gidran XVI 4341
Tivera A1/118

D3 ÚECHK 1356/01 51/94
  4  55,97Viktoria NASCHOVÁ

 

25
NÁDEJ (CA XI-22) 07832

04021 Kuzmice JŠ8
Sonmet, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Furioso XIV-1 17004

Furioso
 13  75,09Ján ZUBAJ

 

32
JEREVAN (G XVII-7) 06470

03735 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč9
MBL s.r.o.

Gidran XVII 3324
North Star IX-10 13608

Furioso
 vyl.Veronika GREŠÁKOVÁ
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ZIMNÁ CENA TRENČIANSKEJ JAZDECKEJ FEDERÁCIE

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Cena talentov
90 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3

Motešice, 25.2.2012 - 26.2.2012

13
MALTA (CA CI-17) 07464

03914 Chorvátsky Grob NDKG1
MBL, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Tišina A1/105

Furioso
  0   0  24,5Filip KANTORÁK

 

16
ÉRA 07082

04252 Trenčín-Nozdrkovce JK2
Tibor Hulka

Erudit 616 s.v.
Orava JM 402410

J7 CZE TK
  0   0  26,81Sabina HULKOVÁ

 

37
CANTUS AGRAMM 07937

05148 Motešice TJF3
Roman Gunár08

J7 CZE TK
  0   0  28,47Nikoleta GUNÁROVÁ

 

23
DENISA 2 06438

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM4
Pavol Krišpinský

Nero 4542
Olympia 175408

SVK TK
  0   0  28,85Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ

 

31
SAVANA (NS X-8) 07549

05149 Motešice TJF5
Dušana Hlocká

North Star X 4326
Samba 4207

J6 Furioso (North Star
  0   4  25,56Simon HLOCKÝ

 

11
MOSKVA (F XXV-22) 07465

04589 Chorvátsky Grob NDKG6
MBL, spol. s r.o.

Furioso XXV 3536
Čakanka 1705

J8 Furioso
  0   4  30,62Klára ABRAHAMFYOVÁ

 

25
NÁDEJ (CA XI-22) 07832

04021 Kuzmice JŠ7
Sonmet, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Furioso XIV-1 17004

Furioso
  0   8  31,34Ján ZUBAJ

 

27
LASING CZE

CZE CZE8
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 1289

  4  54,4Eliška OPRAVILOVÁ
 

12
MAO (CA XI-15) 07466

04507 Chorvátsky Grob NDKG9
MBL, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Przedswit XV-14 14005

Y9 Furioso
  4  58,52Lenka CHLUPISOVÁ

 

30
LIPKA 4 07157

03962 Motešice TJF10
MBL s.r.o.

Przedswit svrženský-
Vigneta-K 22706

SVK TK
  4  59,37Veronika KUČEROVÁ

 

10
MAJÁK (F XXV-27) 07468

03966 Chorvátsky Grob NDKG11
MBL, spol. s r.o.

Furioso XXV 3536
Cena SM 361405

Y9 Furioso
  5  60,03Dorota KOTRADYOVÁ

 

32
JEREVAN (G XVII-7) 06470

03735 Bratislava Ouzkých Ranč12
MBL s.r.o.

Gidran XVII 3324
North Star IX-10 13608

Furioso
  9  79,08Veronika GREŠÁKOVÁ

 

9
BATTAL 07462

Z0023 Chorvátsky Grob NDKG13
Slavomír Magál

Macavity (USA)
Biara (URS)05

Anglický plnokrvník
 10  81,35Martin MAIVALD

 

26
LAKARA CZE

CZE CZE14  12  55,72Eliška OPRAVILOVÁ
 

24
KRISPY 04937

05423 Kuzmice JŠ15
Sonmet, spol. s r.o.

Kuhailan Urkub II 34
Przedswit XV-14 14013

D4 Furioso (Ku. Urkub I
 13  93,72Tatiana MANĎÁKOVÁ

 

17
FAMOS/SOPHYE 07742

00250 Kuzmice JŠ16
Vladimír Krchňavý

Nelicentovaný
Lepke S-112513

Kríženec
 vyl.Vladimír KRCHŇAVÝ
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ZIMNÁ CENA TRENČIANSKEJ JAZDECKEJ FEDERÁCIE

VÝSLEDKY

5.  Cena Nadácie kone a golf
100 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3

Motešice, 25.2.2012 - 26.2.2012

19
PIAF 06146

05503 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Lucia Kosková

Acros 788 210216096
Philadelphia 22/23609

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  23,12Lenka KOSKOVÁ

 

21
GULDARIGA AI 06946

01516 Motešice TJF2
Ing.Štefan Bajčík

Almaz (RUM)
Gravitatziya (USR)08

Anglický plnokrvník
  0   0  23,56Štefan BAJČÍK

 

10
MAJÁK (F XXV-27) 07468

03966 Chorvátsky Grob NDKG3
MBL, spol. s r.o.

Furioso XXV 3536
Cena SM 361405

Y9 Furioso
  0   0  25,22Dorota KOTRADYOVÁ

 

30
LIPKA 4 07157

03962 Motešice TJF4
MBL s.r.o.

Przedswit svrženský-
Vigneta-K 22706

SVK TK
  0   0  25,31Veronika KUČEROVÁ

 

13
MALTA (CA CI-17) 07464

03914 Chorvátsky Grob NDKG5
MBL, spol. s r.o.

Catalin XI 3621
Tišina A1/105

Furioso
  0   4  24,14Filip KANTORÁK

 

11
MOSKVA (F XXV-22) 07465

04589 Chorvátsky Grob NDKG6
MBL, spol. s r.o.

Furioso XXV 3536
Čakanka 1705

J8 Furioso
  4  59,09Klára ABRAHAMFYOVÁ

 

37
CANTUS AGRAMM 07937

05148 Motešice TJF7
Roman Gunár08

J7 CZE TK
  4  60,91Nikoleta GUNÁROVÁ

 

27
LASING CZE

CZE CZE8
Athos Liptovský Mikuláš

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 1289

  5  62,03Eliška OPRAVILOVÁ
 

28
DIXIE N

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos9
Z.Sahligerová

Avignon 514 3421
Koh-i-nor 71 344

Nový Tekov P 2478
  5  62,25Ján OBERT

 

9
BATTAL 07462

Z0023 Chorvátsky Grob NDKG10
Slavomír Magál

Macavity (USA)
Biara (URS)05

Anglický plnokrvník
  5  64,5Martin MAIVALD

 

23
DENISA 2 06438

04241 Belá-Dulice BMM11
Pavol Krišpinský

Nero 4542
Olympia 175408

SVK TK
 20  81,6Pavol KRIŠPINSKÝ
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ZIMNÁ CENA TRENČIANSKEJ JAZDECKEJ FEDERÁCIE

VÝSLEDKY

6.  Cena TJF
110 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3

Motešice, 25.2.2012 - 26.2.2012

18
FIGARO 05089

05503 Lučenec Koška Horseteam1
Grand Prix Lučenec

Rif du Madon III 452
Čardáš 18  27512

Y1 Furioso (RdM III-2)
  0   0  25,97Lenka KOSKOVÁ

 

19
PIAF 06146

05503 Lučenec Koška Horseteam2
Lucia Kosková

Acros 788 210216096
Philadelphia 22/23609

Y1 SVK TK
  0   0  28,47Lenka KOSKOVÁ

 

28
DIXIE N

00331 Liptovský Mikuláš Athos3
Z.Sahligerová

Avignon 514 3421
Koh-i-nor 71 344

Nový Tekov P 2478
  8  54,84Ján OBERT

 

21
GULDARIGA AI 06946

01516 Motešice TJF4
Ing.Štefan Bajčík

Almaz (RUM)
Gravitatziya (USR)08

Anglický plnokrvník
 vyl.Štefan BAJČÍK
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